SENATE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 4130

By COMMITTEE ON HEALTH CARE

March 1

1	On page 4 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 12, delete "and" and insert "or".
2	On page 5, line 43, delete "and" and insert "or".
3	On page 8, line 8, delete "and" and insert "or".
4	On page 9, line 44, delete "and" and insert "or".
5	On page 14, line 19, delete "and" and insert "or".
6	On page 16, line 6, delete "and" and insert "or".
7	On page 22, delete lines 7 through 9 and insert:
8	"SECTION 18. (1) Sections 5, 6, 7, 11 and 13 of this 2024 Act and the amendments to ORS
9	58.375, 58.376, 58.381, 60.754 and 63.074 by sections 1, 2, 3, 8 and 9 of this 2024 Act become operative
10	on January 1, 2031.".
11	